leed

ADN: 00 000 00	TOOD DEC -9 MJ 3: 3
APN: <u>02-033-08</u>	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVAD
RECORDING REQUESTED BY) MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. FEES
Name: CLENN E JOHNS. Address: 6555 Hamal: Rd. City/State/Zip: FinlaysonN 55735	184420
CONTRACT NO. 01600010152VB-1015)	
THIS INDENTURE, made: 17th day of Novembetween CATTLEMEN'S TIT GUARANTEE COMPANY (as Trustee) referred to as Grantor, and enn E. Johnson, a single mar pperty. h whose address is 6555 haline Rd., Finlayson, MN 55	a, as sole and separate ereinafter referred to as Grantee(s)
WITNESSETH:	
For valuable consideration reved, Grantor does by these present Grantee(s) and to his_rs and assigns forever, all that certain of Eureka , State <a a="" and="" appellonging="" apraining="" ditions,="" easer="" exceptions="" fiscal="" for="" hereditaments="" href="https://www.news.news.news.news.news.news.news.n</td><td>real property situate in the County</td></tr><tr><td>Lot 23, Block 13, Creent Valley Ranch & Farms, UAPN: 02-3-08 " if="" leases="" licens="" of="" or="" present="" profits="" record,="" rentssues="" reservations,="" restrictic="" reversemainder,="" reversion="" rights="" subject="" subsequence="" ta="" td="" tenements,="" the="" thereof.<="" to="" together="" way="" withe="" year=""><td>uently, covenants, con- ments, encumbrances, ny. ourtenances there-unto rsions, remainder and</td>	uently, covenants, con- ments, encumbrances, ny. ourtenances there-unto rsions, remainder and
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD s premises, together with the appurtent his heirs and assigns fore	ances, unto said Grantee(s), and to
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, therantor has caused this conveyance to above written.	be executed the day and year first
CATTLEMEN	'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY
STATE OF ARIZONA) BY:	Raticula Prate as Trustee
) SS	ROBERTA PRATT, CEO
On November 17, 2003 conally appeared before me, a Notary who acknowledged that he executed the above instrument. Notary Publiste of Arizona NOTARY F Chera L Fo:	ura l Brazin
Expires Jul. 2005	

BOOK 372 PAGE/2/ OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE RECUSSI OF ACCUMENTS SETTION

FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATIONF VALUE

1. Assessor Parcel Numr (s)	[ent/Instrument#: /8 4 420
a) 02-033-08	Book	372 Page: /2/
b)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Recording: 12-8-03
c)	Notes:	
d)		1
2. Type of Property: a) X	Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex Comm/Ind1 Mobile Home	
3. Total Value/Sales Pe of Pro		950.00
Deed in Lieu of Forecure Only	(value of property) \$	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$ \$ 31	
Real Property Transfeax Due:	\$ 31	.20
(Tax is computed 65¢ per	The second secon)
4. If Exemption Claime		/ /
a. Transfer Tax Exempn, per NR	RS 375.090, Section:	/_/
b. Explain Reason foremption:		
		_
F. Dorlini Internation Development had	ng transferred	%
Partial Interest: Perntage bei	ng nanoieneu.	
and NRS 375.110, that theformation belief, and can be suppore by docume provided herein. Furtherne, the discordance in a particular of additional tax due, may sult in a particular provided the support of the support	nentation if called upon to sallowance of any claimed elemalty of 10% of the tax du	substantiate the information exemption, or other determination are plus interest at 1% per month.
Pursuant to NRS 375,03the Buyer	and Seller shall be jointly	y and severally liable for any
additional amount owed attleme	n's Title Guarantee C	o., Trustee
Signature By Skleinla	Prate_C	apacitySeller
Signature		apacity
SELLER (GRANTORVFORM)	ATION BUYER (C	GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)		EQUIRED) GLENN E. JOHNSON
	Guarantee Print Name:	
Address: 1930 S. bson Rd.	, #2 Address:	6555 Hamaline Rd.
City: Mesa,	City:	Finlayson, MN 55735
State: AZ 1: 8520	State:	
COMPANYDEDOON IONEST	ING BECODDING	
COMPANY/PERSON QUEST	ING VECOVDING	
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER BUYER)		Escrow #
Print Name:		
Address:	State:	Zip:
Citv:		

(AS A PUBLIC CORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)